
WDFPF W.C. BENCH EQUIPPED RAPPORT 

1 - 47,5 KG Gedney Judith V USA 68 M6 44,4 50 52,5 56 57,75

1 - 55,5 KG Lobanova Eugenia V RUS 17 T2 53,3 37,5 40 42,5 40,34

1 - 58,5 KG Lagrange Stephanie V FRA 32 SR 58,5 90 95,5 100 83,93
2 - 58,5 KG Wuyts Helen V BEL 17 T2 57,3 65 70 75 62,59

1 - 63 KG Gaboriau Amanda V FRA 29 SR 59,8 75 82,5 85 71,18

2 - 63 KG Bettens Delphine V BEL 24 SR 59,4 65 70 70 60,73

1 - 70 KG Solovyeva Marina V RUS 26 SR 63,5 75 80 87,5 65,62

1 - 80 KG Kushnir Tetiana V UKR 44 M1 73,4 82,5 87,5 92,5 64,13

1 - 80 KG Tsukanova Natalia V UKR 57 M4 78,7 70 75 52,26

1 - 90 KG Segal Yulia V RUS 45 M2 81,9 67,5 70 47,37

MEN 

1 52 KG Smet Indy M BEL 14 T1 50,5 50 55 60,5 62,5 59,59

2 52 KG Buffa Alessio M ITA 15 T1 52,0 50 55 61 52,33

1 60 KG Krikilion Ulf M BEL 16 T2 58,3 87,5 87,5 95 73,29

1 60 KG Moreiro Jean-Michel M FRA 55 M4 59,3 95 95 97,5 80,22

1 75 KG Penasse Tanguy M BEL 18 T3 73,5 140 145 150 101,28

1 75 KG Barbera Giuseppe M ITA 28 SR 74,4 150 157,5 165 105,32

2 75 KG Amato Vito M ITA 25 SR 74,0 130 142,5 145 95,67

3 75 KG Tirifahy Pierre M BEL 37 SR 73,4 140 145 145 94,64

1 75 KG Mangiameli Sebastiano M ITA 41 M1 71,1 95 110 76,33

1 75 KG Haynes Cliff M ENG 48 M2 73,0 160 165 168 112,02

2 75 KG Schipani Victor M FRA 47 M2 73,3 132,5 140 94,74

1 75 KG Donati Pietro M ITA 53 M3 71,6 100 100 115 68,98

1 75 KG Dessalvi Antonello M ITA 55 M4 74,5 130 140 150 100,20

1 75 KG Verevkin Gennadiy M RUS 65 M6 74,2 100 110 73,71

1 75 KG Huchet Marc M FRA 70 M7 74,0 107,5 107,5 110 112,5 73,85

1 75 KG Charbit Andre M FRA 75 M8 73,6 95 97,5 100 67,45
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1 82,5 KG Tessandier Corentin M BEL 15 T1 81,9 115 117,5 117,5 120 73,13

1 82,5 KG Bongiovanni Andrea M ITA 17 T2 81,4 100 100 105 65,64

1 82,5 KG Hammoud Medhi M BEL 19 T3 82,3 125 132,5 140 82,19

1 82,5 KG Dzhonua Vadim M RUS 20 JR 79,5 117,5 157,5 157,5 100,14

1 82,5 KG Joseph Mike M ENG 37 SR 81,6 185 202,5 202,5 115,46

2 82,5 KG Holvoet Peter M BEL 33 SR 80,5 150 160 165 100,82

1 82,5 KG Sanna Alessandro M ITA 28 MPF 81,0 120 130 132,5 81,55

1 82,5 KG Scamporlino Carmeluccio M ITA 40 M1 82,3 130 145 152,5 89,94

1 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey M RUS 46 M2 79,5 150 160 167,5 101,73

1 82,5 KG Rioland Michel M FRA 60 M5 81,8 120 125 130 80,99

1 82,5 KG Chabeau Pascal M FRA 72 M7 81,0 115 122,5 130 76,84

1 90 KG Guenard Alexandre M FRA 21 JR 88,8 175 182,5 187,5 198 110,64

1 90 KG Didiovik Sergiy M UKR 30 SR 89,1 190 205 210 120,72

2 90 KG Flandre Jean-Michel M FRA 34 SR 89,5 200 207,5 207,5 117,46

3 90 KG Gréau Jessy M FRA 29 SR 89,2 182,5 187,5 187,5 107,40

4 90 KG Turco Cristian M ITA 33 SR 88,9 175 185 185 103,20

5 90 KG Daly Derek M IRE 31 SR 89,0 150 160 160 88,40

1 90 KG O Brien Eddy M IRE 43 M1 89,7 180 187,5 205 105,57

2 90 KG Smet Rudy M BEL 40 M1 88,4 145 155 162,5 91,73

1 90 KG Barbera Antonnio M ITA 40 MPF 89,4 150 160 165 96,97

1 90 KG Zobach Georgiy M RUS 54 M3 89,8 140 145 84,98

2 90 KG Paredi Marcello M ITA 54 M3 88,0 125 132,5 142,5 78,64

1 90 KG Theyssens Martin M BEL 68 M6 88,0 127,5 132,5 132,5 75,67

1 100 KG Van Roy Yannick M BEL 17 T2 96,6 110 115 122,5 64,75

1 100 KG Green Martin M ENG 34 SR 99,5 235 245 245 136,05

2 100 KG Svalina John M USA 37 SR 97,8 195 200 202,5 111,94

3 100 KG Vermote Gianni M BEL 36 SR 100,0 160 170 170 88,64

1 100 KG Si Abdallah Mohamed M FRA 42 M1 90,4 175 185 187,5 109,46

1 100 KG Flett Martin M SCT 52 M3 98,1 165 175 186 97,81

2 100 KG Marks Ronnie M IRE 52 M3 98,1 145 155 165 92,22

3 100 KG Mitchell Brian M ENG 53 M3 94,8 120 130 140 74,11

1 100 KG Nickel Jean-Michel M FRA 58 M4 98,6 150 155 155 86,92

1 100 KG Mertens René M BEL 75 M8 99,7 125 130 137,5 140 76,29
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1 110 KG Foster David M IRE 21 JR 101,6 175 182,5 185 187,5 101,82

2 110 KG Gibson Michael M IRE 21 JR 109,8 180 187,5 187,5 96,61

1 110 KG Bertrand Daniel M FRA 30 SR 105,1 220 230 119,59

2 110 KG Thomas Neil M ENG 36 SR 101,0 185 200 210 115,86

3 110 KG Tsynda Oleksiy M UKR 29 SR 101,0 135 140 150 82,76

1 110 KG Walker David M USA 44 M1 103,1 215 255 260 139,56

2 110 KG Bossi Paul M USA 42 M1 109,1 220 230 257,5 123,65

3 110 KG Malotteau Jean-Louis M BEL 44 M1 107,9 215 222,5 222,5 115,93

1 110 KG Lovejoy Bradley M USA 50 M3 109,3 160 165 85,97

1 125 KG Dechamps Sebastien M BEL 15 T1 117,6 110 120 130 68,78

1 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg M RUS 23 JR 121,0 170 185 190 99,94

2 125 KG Dechamps Jérôme M BEL 20 JR 123,9 185 185 185 96,39

1 125 KG Clavier Arnaud M FRA 33 SR 112,9 200 207,5 212,5 110,66

2 125 KG Smolnikov Andreii M UKR 30 SR 116,2 180 190 195 100,76

1 125 KG Thikonov Maxim M RUS 40 M1 122,7 230 245 250 120,54

2 125 KG Intile Antonnio M ITA 40 M1 117,2 120 125 130 68,84

1 125 KG Linde Mario M SWI 45 M2 118,1 180 185 190 100,45

1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir M RUS 36 SR 132,1 235 242,5 250 124,28

1 145 KG Schuler Gérard M FRA 52 M3 141,6 232,5 237,5 250 252,5 125,40

1 145 KG Roge Johan M BEL 59 M4 133,1 145 150 155 79,25

1 + 145 KG Backelant Wim M BEL 45 M2 146,2 200 225 235 245 116,72

2 + 145 KG Stouder Dennis M USA 48 M2 153,0 190 83,28
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1 1 - 47,5 KG Gedney Judith V USA 44,4 68 M6 52,5 57,75

1 1 - 55,5 KG Lobanova Eugenia V RUS 53,3 17 T2 42,5 40,34

1 1 - 58,5 KG Lagrange Stephanie V FRA 58,5 32 SR 95,5 83,93

2 1 - 58,5 KG Wuyts Helen V BEL 57,3 17 T2 70 62,59

1 1 - 63 KG Gaboriau Amanda V FRA 59,8 29 SR 82,5 71,18

2 2 - 63 KG Bettens Delphine V BEL 59,4 24 SR 70 60,73

1 1 - 70 KG Solovyeva Marina V RUS 63,5 26 SR 80 65,62

1 1 - 80 KG Kushnir Tetiana V UKR 73,4 44 M1 87,5 64,13

2 1 - 80 KG Tsukanova Natalia V UKR 78,7 57 M4 75 52,26

1 1 - 90 KG Segal Yulia V RUS 81,9 45 M2 70 47,37

MEN

1 1 52 KG Smet Indy M BEL 50,5 14 T1 60,5 59,59

2 2 52 KG Buffa Alessio M ITA 52,0 15 T1 55 52,33

1 1 60 KG Moreiro Jean-Michel M FRA 59,3 55 M4 97,5 80,22

2 1 60 KG Krikilion Ulf M BEL 58,3 16 T2 87,5 73,29

1 1 75 KG Haynes Cliff M ENG 73,0 48 M2 165 112,02

2 1 75 KG Barbera Giuseppe M ITA 74,4 28 SR 157,5 105,32

3 1 75 KG Penasse Tanguy M BEL 73,5 18 T3 150 101,28

4 1 75 KG Dessalvi Antonello M ITA 74,5 55 M4 150 100,20

5 2 75 KG Amato Vito M ITA 74,0 25 SR 142,5 95,67

6 2 75 KG Schipani Victor M FRA 73,3 47 M2 140 94,74

7 3 75 KG Tirifahy Pierre M BEL 73,4 37 SR 140 94,64

8 1 75 KG Mangiameli Sebastiano M ITA 71,1 41 M1 110 76,33

9 1 75 KG Huchet Marc M FRA 74,0 70 M7 110 73,85

10 1 75 KG Verevkin Gennadiy M RUS 74,2 65 M6 110 73,71

11 1 75 KG Donati Pietro M ITA 71,6 53 M3 100 68,98

12 1 75 KG Charbit Andre M FRA 73,6 75 M8 100 67,45

1 1 82,5 KG Joseph Mike M ENG 81,6 37 SR 185 115,46

2 1 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey M RUS 79,5 46 M2 160 101,73

3 2 82,5 KG Holvoet Peter M BEL 80,5 33 SR 160 100,82

4 1 82,5 KG Dzhonua Vadim M RUS 79,5 20 JR 157,5 100,14

5 1 82,5 KG Scamporlino Carmeluccio M ITA 82,3 40 M1 145 89,94

6 1 82,5 KG Hammoud Medhi M BEL 82,3 19 T3 132,5 82,19

7 1 82,5 KG Sanna Alessandro M ITA 81,0 28 MPF 130 81,55

8 1 82,5 KG Rioland Michel M FRA 81,8 60 M5 130 80,99

9 1 82,5 KG Chabeau Pascal M FRA 81,0 72 M7 122,5 76,84

10 1 82,5 KG Tessandier Corentin M BEL 81,9 15 T1 117,5 73,13

11 1 82,5 KG Bongiovanni Andrea M ITA 81,4 17 T2 105 65,64
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1 1 90 KG Didiovik Sergiy M UKR 89,1 30 SR 205 120,72

2 2 90 KG Flandre Jean-Michel M FRA 89,5 34 SR 200 117,46

3 1 90 KG Guenard Alexandre M FRA 88,8 21 JR 187,5 110,64

4 3 90 KG Gréau Jessy M FRA 89,2 29 SR 182,5 107,40

5 1 90 KG O Brien Eddy M IRE 89,7 43 M1 180 105,57

6 4 90 KG Turco Cristian M ITA 88,9 33 SR 175 103,20

7 1 90 KG Barbera Antonnio M ITA 89,4 40 MPF 165 96,97

8 2 90 KG Smet Rudy M BEL 88,4 40 M1 155 91,73

9 5 90 KG Daly Derek M IRE 89,0 31 SR 150 88,40

10 1 90 KG Zobach Georgiy M RUS 89,8 54 M3 145 84,98

11 2 90 KG Paredi Marcello M ITA 88,0 54 M3 132,5 78,64

12 1 90 KG Theyssens Martin M BEL 88,0 68 M6 127,5 75,67

1 1 100 KG Green Martin M ENG 99,5 34 SR 245 136,05

2 2 100 KG Svalina John M USA 97,8 37 SR 200 111,94

3 1 100 KG Si Abdallah Mohamed M FRA 90,4 42 M1 187,5 109,46

4 1 100 KG Flett Martin M SCT 98,1 52 M3 175 97,81

5 2 100 KG Marks Ronnie M IRE 98,1 52 M3 165 92,22

6 3 100 KG Vermote Gianni M BEL 100,0 36 SR 160 88,64

7 1 100 KG Nickel Jean-Michel M FRA 98,6 58 M4 155 86,92

8 1 100 KG Mertens René M BEL 99,7 75 M8 137,5 76,29

9 3 100 KG Mitchell Brian M ENG 94,8 53 M3 130 74,11

10 1 100 KG Van Roy Yannick M BEL 96,6 17 T2 115 64,75

1 1 110 KG Walker David M USA 103,1 44 M1 255 139,56

2 2 110 KG Bossi Paul M USA 109,1 42 M1 230 123,65

3 1 110 KG Bertrand Daniel M FRA 105,1 30 SR 220 119,59

4 3 110 KG Malotteau Jean-Louis M BEL 107,9 44 M1 215 115,93

5 2 110 KG Thomas Neil M ENG 101,0 36 SR 210 115,86

6 1 110 KG Foster David M IRE 101,6 21 JR 185 101,82

7 2 110 KG Gibson Michael M IRE 109,8 21 JR 180 96,61

8 1 110 KG Lovejoy Bradley M USA 109,3 50 M3 160 85,97

9 3 110 KG Tsynda Oleksiy M UKR 101,0 29 SR 150 82,76

1 1 125 KG Thikonov Maxim M RUS 122,7 40 M1 230 120,54

2 1 125 KG Clavier Arnaud M FRA 112,9 33 SR 207,5 110,66

3 2 125 KG Smolnikov Andreii M UKR 116,2 30 SR 190 100,76

4 1 125 KG Linde Mario M SWI 118,1 45 M2 190 100,45

5 1 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg M RUS 121,0 23 JR 190 99,94

6 2 125 KG Dechamps Jérôme M BEL 123,9 20 JR 185 96,39

7 2 125 KG Intile Antonnio M ITA 117,2 40 M1 130 68,84

8 1 125 KG Dechamps Sebastien M BEL 117,6 15 T1 130 68,78

1 1 145 KG Schuler Gérard M FRA 141,6 52 M3 250 125,40

2 1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir M RUS 132,1 36 SR 242,5 124,28

3 1 145 KG Roge Johan M BEL 133,1 59 M4 155 79,25

1 1 + 145 KG Backelant Wim M BEL 146,2 45 M2 235 116,72

2 2 + 145 KG Stouder Dennis M USA 153,0 48 M2 170 83,28
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WDFPF W.C. SINGLE EVENT "BENCH EQUIPPED 2008"

1 - 58,5 KG Lagrange Stephanie V FRA 58,5 32 SR 95,5 83,93

2 - 63 KG Gaboriau Amanda V FRA 59,8 29 SR 82,5 71,18

3 - 70 KG Solovyeva Marina V RUS 63,5 26 SR 80 65,62

4 - 80 KG Kushnir Tetiana V UKR 73,4 44 M1 87,5 64,13

5 - 58,5 KG Wuyts Helen V BEL 57,3 17 T2 70 62,59

6 - 63 KG Bettens Delphine V BEL 59,4 24 SR 70 60,73

7 - 47,5 KG Gedney Judith V USA 44,4 68 M6 52,5 57,75

8 - 80 KG Tsukanova Natalia V UKR 78,7 51 M3 75 52,26

9 - 90 KG Segal Yulia V RUS 81,9 45 M2 70 47,37

10 - 55,5 KG Lobanova Eugenia V RUS 53,3 17 T2 42,5 40,34

1 110 KG Walker David M USA 103,1 44 M1 255 139,56

2 100 KG Green Martin M ENG 99,5 34 SR 245 136,05

3 145 KG Schuler Gérard M FRA 141,6 52 M3 250 125,40

4 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir M RUS 132,1 36 SR 242,5 124,28

5 110 KG Bossi Paul M USA 109,1 42 M1 230 123,65

6 90 KG Didiovik Sergiy M UKR 89,1 30 SR 205 120,72

7 125 KG Thikonov Maxim M RUS 122,7 40 M1 230 120,54

8 110 KG Bertrand Daniel M FRA 105,1 30 SR 220 119,59

9 90 KG Flandre Jean-Michel M FRA 89,5 34 SR 200 117,46

10 + 145 KG Backelant Wim M BEL 146,2 45 M2 235 116,72

11 110 KG Malotteau Jean-Louis M BEL 107,9 44 M1 215 115,93

12 110 KG Thomas Neil M ENG 101,0 36 SR 210 115,86

13 82,5 KG Joseph Mike M ENG 81,6 37 SR 185 115,46

14 75 KG Haynes Cliff M ENG 73,0 48 M2 165 112,02

15 100 KG Svalina John M USA 97,8 37 SR 200 111,94

16 125 KG Clavier Arnaud M FRA 112,9 33 SR 207,5 110,66

17 90 KG Guenard Alexandre M FRA 88,8 21 JR 187,5 110,64

18 100 KG Si Abdallah Mohamed M FRA 90,4 42 M1 187,5 109,46

19 90 KG Gréau Jessy M FRA 89,2 29 SR 182,5 107,40

20 90 KG O Brien Eddy M IRE 89,7 43 M1 180 105,57

21 75 KG Barbera Giuseppe M ITA 74,4 28 SR 157,5 105,32

22 90 KG Turco Cristian M ITA 88,9 33 SR 175 103,20

23 110 KG Foster David M IRE 101,6 21 JR 185 101,82

24 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey M RUS 79,5 46 M2 160 101,73

25 75 KG Penasse Tanguy M BEL 73,5 18 T3 150 101,28

26 82,5 KG Holvoet Peter M BEL 80,5 33 SR 160 100,82

27 125 KG Smolnikov Andreii M UKR 116,2 30 SR 190 100,76

28 125 KG Linde Mario M SWI 118,1 45 M2 190 100,45

29 75 KG Dessalvi Antonello M ITA 74,5 55 M4 150 100,20

30 82,5 KG Dzhonua Vadim M RUS 79,5 20 JR 157,5 100,14

31 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg M RUS 121,0 23 JR 190 99,94

32 100 KG Flett Martin M SCT 98,1 52 M3 175 97,81

33 90 KG Barbera Antonnio M ITA 89,4 40 MPF 165 96,97

34 110 KG Gibson Michael M IRE 109,8 21 JR 180 96,61

35 125 KG Dechamps Jérôme M BEL 123,9 20 JR 185 96,39

36 75 KG Amato Vito M ITA 74,0 25 SR 142,5 95,67

37 75 KG Schipani Victor M FRA 73,3 47 M2 140 94,74

38 75 KG Tirifahy Pierre M BEL 73,4 37 SR 140 94,64

39 100 KG Marks Ronnie M IRE 98,1 52 M3 165 92,22

40 90 KG Smet Rudy M BEL 88,4 40 M1 155 91,73 11 oct 2008 Merksem,  Belgium
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41 82,5 KG Scamporlino Carmeluccio M ITA 82,3 40 M1 145 89,94

42 100 KG Vermote Gianni M BEL 100,0 36 SR 160 88,64

43 90 KG Daly Derek M IRE 89,0 31 SR 150 88,40

44 100 KG Nickel Jean-Michel M FRA 98,6 58 M4 155 86,92

45 110 KG Lovejoy Bradley M USA 109,3 50 M3 160 85,97

46 90 KG Zobach Georgiy M RUS 89,8 54 M3 145 84,98

47 + 145 KG Stouder Dennis M USA 153,0 48 M2 170 83,28

48 110 KG Tsynda Oleksiy M UKR 101,0 29 SR 150 82,76

49 82,5 KG Hammoud Medhi M BEL 82,3 19 T3 132,5 82,19

50 82,5 KG Sanna Alessandro M ITA 81,0 28 MPF 130 81,55

51 82,5 KG Rioland Michel M FRA 81,8 60 M5 130 80,99

52 60 KG Moreiro Jean-Michel M FRA 59,3 55 M4 97,5 80,22

53 145 KG Roge Johan M BEL 133,1 59 M4 155 79,25

54 90 KG Paredi Marcello M ITA 88,0 54 M3 132,5 78,64

55 82,5 KG Chabeau Pascal M FRA 81,0 72 M7 122,5 76,84

56 75 KG Mangiameli Sebastiano M ITA 71,1 41 M1 110 76,33

57 100 KG Mertens René M BEL 99,7 75 M8 137,5 76,29

58 90 KG Theyssens Martin M BEL 88,0 68 M6 127,5 75,67

59 100 KG Mitchell Brian M ENG 94,8 53 M3 130 74,11

60 75 KG Huchet Marc M FRA 74,0 70 M7 110 73,85

61 75 KG Verevkin Gennadiy M RUS 74,2 65 M6 110 73,71

62 60 KG Krikilion Ulf M BEL 58,3 16 T2 87,5 73,29

63 82,5 KG Tessandier Corentin M BEL 81,9 15 T1 117,5 73,13

64 75 KG Donati Pietro M ITA 71,6 53 M3 100 68,98

65 125 KG Intile Antonnio M ITA 117,2 40 M1 130 68,84

66 125 KG Dechamps Sebastien M BEL 117,6 15 T1 130 68,78

67 75 KG Charbit Andre M FRA 73,6 75 M8 100 67,45

68 82,5 KG Bongiovanni Andrea M ITA 81,4 17 T2 105 65,64

69 100 KG Van Roy Yannick M BEL 96,6 17 T2 115 64,75

70 52 KG Smet Indy M BEL 50,5 14 T1 60,5 59,59

71 52 KG Buffa Alessio M ITA 52,0 15 T1 55 52,33
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